3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

GNOSIS-CHAIN
Oxcd88ac77aea921083cc52c5aat0cbb9296df74cc

Token Balance

xDAI 0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

Liquid-ether.com NFT Airdrop

A- usdwin.co

A- usdwin.co

Visit NFT image to claim USDT

A- usdwin.co

A- usdair.org

Visit tetherr.com to claim USDT

A- usdair.org
A- Shtc.com
# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xcd88ac77aea921083cc52c5aaf0c6b9296df74cc

Date & time

2024-05-18
23:25:45

2024-05-14
01:17:30

2024-04-19
09:48:45

2024-03-31
22:22:00

2024-03-27
21:05:50

2024-03-02
14:26:35

2024-01-27
06:25:15

2024-01-26
16:42:50

2024-01-17
07:31:25

Transaction Id

0x979914d9977d559176c9

c52ft40561277e5ce%0270c

64a55d5737afdc4bda272c

0x84b60b5c6192037a8943

02396a084af%20d8c0Oc3ec?

2c55d73d801b0Bbe%9a3c95¢c

0x5495d0572b29b9164e28

526c57e4deBe79e696587e

53e5ac927660d1b276d542

Ox5b3cfBe951d24aac7f70

6cd4ccalsefad7767T442F

f088f5h752efd26b2cad?e

Ox0277828065df22al12a3f

d9344426878497e9619550

c8e905c7ad5a65561c4ele

Ox4d446bal8dle9582da7l

7bdf0f7d678c6d8fal9css

1e9193cdflachf767b1b37

Ox4caed08c919d7ca40fb?2

a801felad0201072168d06

9cad79h885640e32536909

0x711754c8eea8ddabdfad

e7413a0002f9ca788d13a5

c94cad083d282d767%94ad8

Ox3fbeeb0d2093f43c7co54

e24cco5d445d105ch90%abl

1dfe0635fal68c55036120

Amount

+ 1 usdair.org

usdair.org

Sbtc.com

usdwin.co

usdwin.co

usdwin.co

Ligquid-ether.com

Ligquid-ether.com

ethevent.co

v

v

2/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x979914d9977d559176c9c52f4056f277e5ce90270c64a55d5737afdc4bda272c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x979914d9977d559176c9c52f4056f277e5ce90270c64a55d5737afdc4bda272c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x979914d9977d559176c9c52f4056f277e5ce90270c64a55d5737afdc4bda272c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x84b60b5c6192037a894302396a084af90d8c0c3ec22c55d73d801b0be9a3c95c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x84b60b5c6192037a894302396a084af90d8c0c3ec22c55d73d801b0be9a3c95c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x84b60b5c6192037a894302396a084af90d8c0c3ec22c55d73d801b0be9a3c95c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5495d0572b29b9164e28526c57e4de0e79e696587e53e5ac927660d1b276d542
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5495d0572b29b9164e28526c57e4de0e79e696587e53e5ac927660d1b276d542
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5495d0572b29b9164e28526c57e4de0e79e696587e53e5ac927660d1b276d542
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5b3cf0e951d24aac7f706c44cca14efad7767f442ff088f5b752efd26b2cad2e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5b3cf0e951d24aac7f706c44cca14efad7767f442ff088f5b752efd26b2cad2e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5b3cf0e951d24aac7f706c44cca14efad7767f442ff088f5b752efd26b2cad2e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0277828065df22a12a3fd9344426878497e96f9550c8e905c7ad5a65561c4e1e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0277828065df22a12a3fd9344426878497e96f9550c8e905c7ad5a65561c4e1e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0277828065df22a12a3fd9344426878497e96f9550c8e905c7ad5a65561c4e1e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4d446ba18d1e9582da717bdf0f7d678c6d8fa19c551e9193cdf1acbf767b1b37
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4d446ba18d1e9582da717bdf0f7d678c6d8fa19c551e9193cdf1acbf767b1b37
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4d446ba18d1e9582da717bdf0f7d678c6d8fa19c551e9193cdf1acbf767b1b37
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4caed08c919d7ca40fb2a801fe1ad0201072168d069cad79b885640e32536909
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4caed08c919d7ca40fb2a801fe1ad0201072168d069cad79b885640e32536909
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4caed08c919d7ca40fb2a801fe1ad0201072168d069cad79b885640e32536909
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x711754c8eea8ddabdfade7413a0002f9ca788d13a5c94cad083d282d76794ad8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x711754c8eea8ddabdfade7413a0002f9ca788d13a5c94cad083d282d76794ad8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x711754c8eea8ddabdfade7413a0002f9ca788d13a5c94cad083d282d76794ad8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3fbeeb0d2093f43c7c54e24cc5d445d105cb909ab11dfe0635fa168c55036120
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3fbeeb0d2093f43c7c54e24cc5d445d105cb909ab11dfe0635fa168c55036120
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3fbeeb0d2093f43c7c54e24cc5d445d105cb909ab11dfe0635fa168c55036120

10

11

12

13

14

Date & time

2024-01-13
19:33:05

2024-01-12
20:07:35

2023-12-06
22:42:40

2023-10-23
05:32:55

2023-10-18
17:20:30

Transaction Id

0x7413dd741f0bf7747bd3

52eaa%1ff90593475echa8

3dc1d53a5952ce52481abb

Ox54fe021f1f2210b02d43

312ebd2806a4d26cle23bc

925ed74b5cc39bb4dcSaeb

Oxb0f2a7cbh45c2dc877594

6123290ca39ccl5d634429

c3da579fa39e55f%eal34al

0x17b40a0321f965b8e3517

9deb3b5530ef8cdefb7dab

caad28978f720aa8351598

Ox57f2eb4c7862d4%9ef371

f66393f7af829e10104856

be279dcadObaebddb8ab53

Amount

+ 1 Airdrop

+

1 Airdrop

+

1 Visit NFT image
to claim USDT

1 Visit
tetherr.com to
claim USDT

+

3/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7413dd741f0bf7747bd352eaa91ff90593475ecba83dc1d53a5952ce52481abb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7413dd741f0bf7747bd352eaa91ff90593475ecba83dc1d53a5952ce52481abb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7413dd741f0bf7747bd352eaa91ff90593475ecba83dc1d53a5952ce52481abb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x54fe021f1f2210b02d43312ebd2806a4d26c1e23bc925ed74b5cc39b64dc5aeb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x54fe021f1f2210b02d43312ebd2806a4d26c1e23bc925ed74b5cc39b64dc5aeb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x54fe021f1f2210b02d43312ebd2806a4d26c1e23bc925ed74b5cc39b64dc5aeb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb0f2a7cb45c2dc8775946f23290ca39cc15d634429c3da579fa39e55f9ea34a3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb0f2a7cb45c2dc8775946f23290ca39cc15d634429c3da579fa39e55f9ea34a3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb0f2a7cb45c2dc8775946f23290ca39cc15d634429c3da579fa39e55f9ea34a3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x17b40a032f965b8e35179deb3b5530ef8cdefb7dabcaad28978f720aa8351598
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x17b40a032f965b8e35179deb3b5530ef8cdefb7dabcaad28978f720aa8351598
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x17b40a032f965b8e35179deb3b5530ef8cdefb7dabcaad28978f720aa8351598
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x57f2eb4c7862d49ef371f66393f7af829e10104856be279dcad0baebddb8a053
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x57f2eb4c7862d49ef371f66393f7af829e10104856be279dcad0baebddb8a053
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x57f2eb4c7862d49ef371f66393f7af829e10104856be279dcad0baebddb8a053

